Family Members

Name of
Parent/Guardian

Parent/Guardian Sex
Age
Shirt/Blouse Size
Pant/SKkirt Size
Sweater/Sweatshirt
Jacket/Blazer
Suit/Dress Size
Shoe Size

Parent/Guardian Needs

Parent/Guardian
Wants

Parent/Guardian Wish

Child Sex
Years
Shirt/Blouse Size
Pant/SKkirt Size
Sweater/Sweatshirt
Jacket/Blazer
Suit/Dress Size
Shoe Size
Child Needs
Child Wants
Child Wish

Child Notes

Child 2 Sex
Years
Shirt/Blouse Size

2023 ADOPT A FAMILY
FAMILY #35

4
Krystle Osburn

Female
40

2x
16/18
2x

2x
16/18
8.5

Household Items Work Clothes Blue Pink White and Yellow Polo
Style Shirts

Jewelry Candles Perfume

Furniture but mainly I want my children to have a wonderful
Christmas please just buy for them

Male

19

3x

44

3x

3x

3x

14

Clothes and Shoes
PlayStation 4 games and items
PS5

He has survived so much and deserves a Christmas miracle and still
battling a brain tumor

Female
14
1x



Pant/SKkirt Size
Sweater/Sweatshirt
Jacket/Blazer
Suit/Dress Size
Shoe Size
Child Needs
Child Wants
Child Wish
Child Notes

Child 3 Sex
Years
Shirt/Blouse Size
Pant/SKkirt Size
Sweater/Sweatshirt
Jacket/Blazer Size
Suit/Dress Size
Shoe Size
Child Needs
Child Wants
Child Wish

Child Notes

16

Ix

Ix

Ix

8.5

Clothes Hygiene Pajamas

Art Supplies and Makeup

New Comforter Set for twin bed and TV
She is a straight A student and talented artist

Female

SEEYES

8.5

Clothes Hygeine

Jewelry Makeup Purses Books
New TV or tablet

She got a perfect score on her benchmark and is shy and loves to read
anime books



